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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 9 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 4 NICOLE MADORE Nicole Madore 110 8 894 65565 1286 3570
2 5 PATRICIA BOURGET Patricia Bourget 94 4 906 66744 1275 3604
3 2 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY J Jacques Trembla 82 0 927 65882 1348 3663
4 6 NATHALIE HOULE Nathalie Houle 80 4 923 64798 1233 3587
5 1 CHARLOTTE HINS Charlotte Hins 74 8 877 65283 1238 3478
6 3 CHRISTIANE LEROUX Christiane Leroux 64 0 936 64849 1216 3440

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 PATRICIA BOURGET 1006 954 985 2945 4 <---> NATHALIE HOULE 852 958 1013 2823 4

11-12 CHARLOTTE HINS 1088 959 1022 3069 8 <---> J-JACQUES TREMBL 920 874 928 2722 0
13-14 CHRISTIANE LEROU 905 950 897 2752 0 <---> NICOLE MADORE 928 1088 920 2936 8

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers

6 Rene Pare 190 48 9121 258 715
1 Alain Aumond 184 54 9960 270 632
4 Serge Sicard 182 60 10951 253 679
4 Luca Mariani 179 37 6659 236 628
3 Robert Despatis 175 48 8416 226 623
1 Andre Choquette 168 57 9593 232 612

2 J Jacques Tremblay 154 63 9708 202 551
1 Joseph Gaudreault 142 60 8535 193 506
4 Andre Lamoureux 125 60 7542 211 507
6 Mario Charron 121 60 7269 209 491
3 Robert Burnett 115 45 5197 189 453
1 Yves Lemay 106 12 1280 133 362

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers
5 Francine Gelinas 188 51 9604 265 688
5 Patricia Bourget 181 63 11412 279 646
2 Louise Thivenais 178 63 11253 253 631
3 Diane Marcotte 175 63 11079 258 678
2 Martine Dextradeur 173 60 10414 256 673
3 Murielle D'Orazio 169 51 8644 226 588
6 Pauline St-Pierre 162 51 8311 270 620
1 Pauline Dufour 162 51 8300 243 589
4 Nicole Madore 162 57 9268 248 584
6 Nathalie Houle 161 54 8698 267 589
2 Francine Duval 159 62 9908 243 609
3 Christiane Leroux 159 63 10026 278 674

2 Diane Ste-Marie 155 63 9817 225 597
6 Louise Aubert 145 54 7833 215 512
6 Marie-France Plouffe 144 45 6502 231 531
3 Joyce Bacon 143 63 9070 210 508
5 Marielle Landry 141 57 8091 238 589
5 Ginette Rousseau 141 63 8902 225 524
5 Lise Bourget 136 54 7387 218 468
4 Lucie Leroux 130 63 8252 210 506
5 Fernande Duchesnau 119 60 7149 184 443
4 Lucie Bellemare 116 51 5954 175 462
1 Charlotte Hins 115 46 5296 192 483
2 Jocelyne Lemaire 108 26 2809 158 421

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andree Pouliot 115 0 2427 21 167 375 167 375 0 0

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  2- 3  5- 4  1- 6
Next Week  6- 4  3- 1  2- 5
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Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1088 CHARLOTTE HINS 1088 NICOLE MADORE 1013 NATHALIE HOULE
Handicap Series 3069 CHARLOTTE HINS 2945 PATRICIA BOURGET 2936 NICOLE MADORE

Men Scratch Game 190 Andre Choquette 184 Serge Sicard 183 Rene Pare
Scratch Series 510 Andre Choquette 485 Serge Sicard 411 Robert Despatis

Women Scratch Game 190 Ginette Rousseau 187 Francine Gelinas 187 Patricia Bourget
Scratch Series 506 Francine Gelinas 499 Ginette Rousseau 499 Nicole Madore

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1348 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY 1286 NICOLE MADORE 1275 PATRICIA BOURGET
Handicap Series 3663 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY 3604 PATRICIA BOURGET 3587 NATHALIE HOULE

Men Scratch Game 270 Alain Aumond 258 Rene Pare 253 Serge Sicard
Scratch Series 715 Rene Pare 679 Serge Sicard 632 Alain Aumond

Women Scratch Game 279 Patricia Bourget 278 Christiane Leroux 270 Pauline St-Pierre
Scratch Series 688 Francine Gelinas 678 Diane Marcotte 674 Christiane Leroux
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - CHARLOTTE HINS
Yves Lemay 1280 12 106 109 101 107 317 109 - 107=2 317 - 321=-4
Joseph Gaudreault 8535 60 142 127 91 118 336 127 - 143=-16 336 - 429=-93
Pauline Dufour 8300 51 162 a162 a162 a162 486
Andre Choquette 9593 57 168 190 159 161 510 190 - 168=22 510 - 504=6
Alain Aumond 9960 54 184 a184 a184 a184 552
Charlotte Hins 5296 46 115 144 90 118 352 144 - 114=30 352 - 342=10
2 - J-JACQUES TREMBLAY
Francine Duval 9908 62 159 a160 117 142 419 142 - 160=-18
Diane Ste-Marie 9817 63 155 98 127 118 343 127 - 157=-30 343 - 471=-128
Jocelyne Lemaire 2809 26 108 100 108 116 324 116 - 108=8 324 - 324=0
Martine Dextradeur 10414 60 173 129 155 156 440 156 - 174=-18 440 - 522=-82
Louise Thivenais 11253 63 178 183 114 154 451 183 - 180=3 451 - 540=-89
J Jacques Tremblay 9708 63 154 134 137 126 397 137 - 155=-18 397 - 465=-68
3 - CHRISTIANE LEROUX
Joyce Bacon 9070 63 143 109 125 140 374 140 - 144=-4 374 - 432=-58
Robert Burnett 5197 45 115 a115 a115 a115 345
Christiane Leroux 10026 63 159 162 144 116 422 162 - 160=2 422 - 480=-58
Diane Marcotte 11079 63 175 166 155 162 483 166 - 176=-10 483 - 528=-45
Murielle D'Orazio 8644 51 169 118 147 131 396 147 - 171=-24 396 - 513=-117
Robert Despatis 8416 48 175 128 157 126 411 157 - 177=-20 411 - 531=-120
4 - NICOLE MADORE
Andre Lamoureux 7542 60 125 72 100 91 263 100 - 127=-27 263 - 381=-118
Lucie Bellemare 5954 51 116 78 167 83 328 167 - 117=50 328 - 351=-23
Lucie Leroux 8252 63 130 119 152 100 371 152 - 131=21 371 - 393=-22
Luca Mariani 6659 37 179 a179 a179 a179 537
Serge Sicard 10951 60 182 147 184 154 485 184 - 183=1 485 - 549=-64
Nicole Madore 9268 57 162 182 155 162 499 182 - 162=20 499 - 486=13
5 - PATRICIA BOURGET
Fernande Duchesnau 7149 60 119 117 98 88 303 117 - 120=-3 303 - 360=-57
Lise Bourget 7387 54 136 133 107 117 357 133 - 137=-4 357 - 411=-54
Marielle Landry 8091 57 141 131 136 117 384 136 - 142=-6 384 - 426=-42
Ginette Rousseau 8902 63 141 169 140 190 499 190 - 140=50 499 - 420=79
Francine Gelinas 9604 51 188 173 146 187 506 187 - 189=-2 506 - 567=-61
Patricia Bourget 11412 63 181 143 187 146 476 187 - 182=5 476 - 546=-70
6 - NATHALIE HOULE
Louise Aubert 7833 54 145 148 128 149 425 149 - 145=4 425 - 435=-10
Mario Charron 7269 60 121 85 77 88 250 88 - 123=-35 250 - 369=-119
Pauline St-Pierre 8311 51 162 128 133 162 423 162 - 164=-2 423 - 492=-69
Marie-France Plouffe 6502 45 144 102 a145 a145 392 102 - 145=-43
Rene Pare 9121 48 190 161 183 a190 534 183 - 190=-7
Nathalie Houle 8698 54 161 107 171 158 436 171 - 162=9 436 - 486=-50
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